ELECTRONICS:
Integrated,embedded Driver
Max @ 5 watt 3.6 watt normal
WETIP65LENS:
White acrylic lens
FINISH:
White (standard), Dark bronze, and Brushed
nickel.

Face Plate :
Durable cast zinc-magnesium
ORDERING INFORMATION
-- -- -SNL3
Product Family
SNL3
8-11/16”x 3-3/8”
Faceplate
OF   =   Frame with
             diffused opal lens
HL    =  Horizontal Louver
HH   =   Horizontal Hood
   L
#Lamp
L    =  Light Emitting Diode
Lamp Type
32    = 3200°K
A     = Amber
B     = Blue
Voltage
12   =  120V
27   =  277V
Finish
W   =   White
DB   =  Dark Bronze
BN   =  Brushed Nickel
Options
HB     = Hanger Bars
TH      = Torx Head screws
              (with center pin)
8.64”
3.30”
3.00”.37”
1.06”
2.56”
•  110˚ beam angle
•  Integral back box
 OPEN FRAME WITH
DIFFUSED OPAL LENS
 OPEN FRAME WITH
DIFFUSED OPAL LENS
 HORIZONTAL HOOD
 HORIZONTAL LOUVER
 HORIZONTAL LOUVER
8-11/16”X3-3/8”
7.25”
7.90”
6.75”
The New Star “ Star Step SNL3 ” Healthcare step light fixture is designed for use in patient rooms,
surgical suites, medical settings and other applications for low level lighting
LED
STEP LIGHT
SPECIALTY SERIES
    Notes: